









110年度臺北市立第二殯儀館回饋地方經費使用情形一覽表	1100630

	使用單位
	科目用途
	預算數
	第一季
	第二季
	第三季
	第四季
	合計

	064
黎安里預算數:
140,000 編列數:
140,000
	重陽節祝壽慰問品
	60,000
	0
	0
	0
	60,000
	60,000

	
	志工服裝
	50,000
	0
	50,000
	0
	0
	50,000  

	
	志工餐敘
	[bookmark: _GoBack]30,000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	30,000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



